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When What

Fri, Aug 23 - Sun, Aug 25, 2024  BC: New international student orientation

Mon, Aug 26, 2024  BC: New student arrival day

Tue, Aug 27 - Mon, Sep 2, 2024  BC: Orientation for new students

Wed, Aug 28 - Sat, Aug 31, 2024  BC: Orientation trips for new students

Sat, Aug 31, 2024  BC: College housing ready for occupancy for up-
per-class students

Mon, Sep 2, 2024  BC: New student advising and course registration

Mon, Sep 2, 2024  BC: Opening of the College—Convocation

Tue, Sep 3, 2024  BC: Fall semester classes begin

Thu, Sep 19 - Sat, Sep 21, 2024  BC: Alumni Council, Alumni Fund Directors, and BRA-
VO National Advisory Board meetings

Thu, Sep 19 - Sat, Sep 21, 2024  BC: Explore Bowdoin I

Fri, Sep 27 - Sun, Sep 29, 2024  BC: Homecoming Weekend

Fri, Oct 4 - Wed, Oct 9, 2024  BC: Fall vacation 

Fri, Oct 18, 2024  BC: Sarah and James Bowdoin Day Ceremony

Fri, Oct 18 - Sun, Oct 20, 2024  BC: Family Weekend

Thu, Oct 24 - Sat, Oct 26, 2024  BC: Explore Bowdoin II

Thu, Oct 24 - Sat, Oct 26, 2024  BC: Meetings of the Board of Trustees

Fri, Nov 22 - Mon, Dec 2, 2024  BC: Thanksgiving vacation

Thu, Dec 12, 2024  BC: Last day of Fall classes

Fri, Dec 13 - Mon, Dec 16, 2024  BC: Reading period

Tue, Dec 17 - Sat, Dec 21, 2024  BC: Fall semester examinations

Sun, Dec 22, 2024  BC: College housing closes for winter break

Tue, Dec 24, 2024 - Sun, Jan 5, 2025  BC: College holidays, most offices closed

Tue, Jan 14, 2025  BC: College housing available for CXD's Sophomore 
Bootcamp

Wed, Jan 15 - Fri, Jan 17, 2025  BC: Sophomore Bootcamp, Career Exploration and 
Development

Sun, Jan 19, 2025  BC: College housing available for occupancy

Tue, Jan 21, 2025  BC: Spring semester classes begin
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Thu, Feb 6 - Mon, Feb 10, 2025  BC: Meetings of the Board of Trustees

Fri, Mar 7 - Mon, Mar 24, 2025  BC: Spring vacation begins after last class

Sat, Mar 8, 2025  BC: College housing closes for spring vacation

Sat, Mar 22, 2025  BC: College housing available for occupancy

Thu, Apr 3 - Sat, Apr 5, 2025  BC: Alumni Council, Alumni Fund Directors, and BRA-
VO National Advisory Board meetings

Thu, Apr 10 - Fri, Apr 11, 2025  BC: Bearings in Brunswick for Admitted Students

Fri, May 2, 2025  BC: Honors Day

Wed, May 7, 2025  BC: Last day of Spring classes

Thu, May 8 - Sun, May 11, 2025  BC: Reading period

Thu, May 8 - Sat, May 10, 2025  BC: Meetings of the Board of Trustees

Mon, May 12 - Sat, May 17, 2025  BC: Spring semester examinations

Sun, May 18, 2025  BC: College housing closes for non-graduating stu-
dents

Fri, May 23, 2025  BC: Baccalaureate

Sat, May 24, 2025  BC: The 220th Commencement Exercises

Sat, May 24, 2025  BC: College housing closes for graduating students

Thu, May 29 - Sun, Jun 1, 2025  BC: Reunion Weekend

Mon, Jun 9 - Fri, Jun 13, 2025  BC: Virtual Pre-Orientation for Students Admitted for 
Fall 2025
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